www.mexco.co.uk  |  Tel: 0845 602 4274  |  Email: sales@mexco.co.uk
DIAMETERS AVAILABLE:
Please note: Before using any cutting, grinding or drilling tool you should always consult your machine manufacturers hand book to establish the consumable tools suitability
for the machine being used.  Always wear the correct safety clothing and accessories before you commence use of the equipment.
CONFORMS TO EN13236
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RECOMMENDED
to cut these materials

offer the user a cutting or drilling experience that is faster and
cleaner with an optimum cost per cut.
GRADE LIFETIM
E
XCEL
X90 X10
APPLICATION:
TPXCEL TRI-PURPOSE
The TPX - Tri-purpose diamond blade ensures that you have the correct diamond
blade for the most common applications already mounted on your saw. The
castellated segment design ensures quick stock clearance and a clean finish. In
addition to its other attributes it also has ventilation cooling holes within the steel
centre which allows for rapid heat dispersion.
Code Diameter Segment Width Bore Size / s
(mm) (in) (mm) (mm)
TPXCEL23022 230 9 2.8 22.23
TPXCEL30020 300 12 3.2 20.00
TPXCEL35020 350 14 3.2 20.00
TPXCEL35025 350 14 3.2 25.40
TPXCEL40020 400 16 3.5 20.00
TPXCEL40025 400 16 3.5 25.40
TPXCEL45025 450 18 3.6 25.40
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
Grade: XCEL
Segment Height: 10mm Segment Type: Castellated
Segment Attachment: Laser Welded Gullet Type: Keyhole